1  Fluke Corporation     TECHNICAL DATA - Fluke 730 Series Pneumatic/Hydraulic Test Pumps, Filters and Adapters
TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 730 Series
Features
 ● Portable design with 2-year warranty.
 ● Special surface treatment, scratch and corrosion resistance.
 ● Fast and steady pressure generation. Multi-stage boosting is
used to speed up the process by 5 times.

specifications subject to change without notice.
20210301rev-en
Order information
FLUKE 730 series Test Pump
Included
● 20 qty of seals for M20 x 1.5 quick-connection
● 2 qty of M20 plug connectors to prevent contamination
Model Description
FLK-730LTP/40K LOW PRESSURE TEST PUMP. -40 TO 40 kPa, -5.8 TO 5.8 PSI
FLK-730LTP/600K LOW PRESSURE TEST PUMP. -95 TO 600 kPa, -13.8 TO 87 PSI
FLK-730PTP/10M PNEUMATIC TEST PUMP. -0.095 TO 10 MPa , -13.8 TO 1451 PSI
FLK-730HTP/70M HYDRAULIC TEST PUMP. 0 TO 70 MPa, 0 TO 10153 PSI
FLK-730PFK PRESSURE FITTING KIT
FLK-730GLSF GAS AND LIQUID SEPARATION FILTER
FLK-730ILF IN-LINE LIQUID FILTER
Visit www.fluke.com to get complete details on these products or ask
your local Fluke sales representative.